ZK4724-0410-2xxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK4724-0410-2xxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.2 | Site 1 of 5
M12, socket, straight, female, 8-pin, A‑coded – open end, 6-wire + shielding
Plugs
Electrical data Head A Head B
Rated voltage 30 V (according to IEC 61076-2-101) -
Rated voltage x-pin 8-pin, 30 V (according to IEC 61076-2-101) -

- Illustrations similar
- Further cable length on request.
Ordering information Length
ZK4724-0410-2010 1.00 m
ZK4724-0410-2030 3.00 m
ZK4724-0410-2050 5.00 m
ZK4724-0410-2100 10.00 m
ZK4724-0410-2200 20.00 m
Beckhoff®, TwinCAT®, TwinCAT/BSD®, TC/BSD®, EtherCAT®, EtherCAT G®, EtherCAT G10®, EtherCAT P®, Safety over EtherCAT®, TwinSAFE®,
XFC®, XTS® and XPlanar® are registered trademarks of and licensed by Beckhoff Automation GmbH. Other designations used in this publication may
be trademarks whose use by third parties for their own purposes could violate the rights of the owners.
© Beckhoff Automation GmbH & Co. KG 11/2021
ZK4724-0410-2xxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK4724-0410-2xxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.2 | Site 5 of 5
The information provided in this brochure contains merely general descriptions or characteristics of performance which in case of actual application do
not always apply as described or which may change as a result of further development of the products. An obligation to provide the respective